
From: WOCS 93.7 FM <wocs937@gmail.com>
To: Virgin Johnson Jr.vjjrlaw@gmail.com 

Bamberg@bambergforsc.comBamberg@bambergforsc.com 
llarry112wright@hotmail.comllarry112wright@hotmail.com 
jcool48@hotmail.comjcool48@hotmail.com 
aegordon@aol.comaegordon@aol.com 
dhfprint@aol.comdhfprint@aol.com
Katera AndersonBookKateraNow@gmail.com 
wthornleyphotography@centurylink.netwthornleyphotography@centurylink.net 
david.kelly@ocsd5.netdavid.kelly@ocsd5.net
Card, RachelRachelCard@gov.sc.gov 
Felder, TedTFelder@calhouncounty.sc.gov 
jeffrey.lampkin@verizonwireless.comjeffrey.lampkin@verizonwireless.com 
glb3@theseedofabraham.netglb3@theseedofabraham.net 
semaj1inc@yahoo.comsemaj1inc@yahoo.com 
Zebulun Dinkinszebulundinkins@gmail.com 
mdr085@yahoo.commdr085@yahoo.com 
mark.trimmier@firstcitizensonline.commark.trimmier@firstcitizensonline.com 
kingsara@musc.edukingsara@musc.edu
Virgina Berry-Whitevwhite@lchealthystart.org 
jaime@scdp.orgjaime@scdp.org 
murrayc@musc.edumurrayc@musc.edu 
chunnells@chs-airport.comchunnells@chs-airport.com 
zipporah Sumpterzippsumpter@aol.com 
Kaela Harmonk.harmon@columbiaairport.com 
V Greenvgreen@claflin.edu
Stafford Brownmaster7sun@gmail.com 
mhart@blackviewsandvoices.commhart@blackviewsandvoices.com 
Benny Everettpastorble84@gmail.com 
craig.king@bellsouth.netcraig.king@bellsouth.net 
phyllispelzer@yahoo.comphyllispelzer@yahoo.com 
pbcfirm@gmail.compbcfirm@gmail.com
Regina Skeetersblendoutloud@gmail.com 
tacoleman@regmed.comtacoleman@regmed.com 
Sharlene Atkins MUSCatkinss@musc.edu
Kevin Thomasjthoma21@scsu.edu 
mjstill@scdps.govmjstill@scdps.gov 
Loraine Dunbardunbarl@benedict.edu 
katrinashealy@scsenate.govkatrinashealy@scsenate.gov 
dcooper@scsba.orgdcooper@scsba.org
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dmlinder@regmed.comdmlinder@regmed.com 
mdennis@tccada.state.sc.usmdennis@tccada.state.sc.us 
Patricia Shiversgraceveteransfoundationincpat@aol.com
Cheryl Gibson-Daltoncherylgdalton@gmail.com 
ennism@demarktech.eduennism@demarktech.edu 
Elisha.dominick@tevapharm.comElisha.dominick@tevapharm.com 
Tarrence Jacksonmygreenergy@gmail.com
Vivian Glovervivianglover@msn.com
Michael Thompsonceo@michaelrthompson.com
Adam Anderson schouse Ethics Comm.adamanderson@schouse.gov 
pollake@benedict.edupollake@benedict.edu
Adolphus Johnson New Americaadolphusjohnson@new-america.org 
shulermarshall@aol.comshulermarshall@aol.com
Janet Steinjstein@thescea.org
Orion Davisclassiccollectiveent@gmail.com 
james@JamesSmith.comjames@JamesSmith.com 
jamisonheatingair@hotmail.comjamisonheatingair@hotmail.com 
dball@claflin.edudball@claflin.edu
Sharon.west@rotech.comSharon.west@rotech.com 
Allison@orangeburgsc.netAllison@orangeburgsc.net
Jerome Fitchjfitch@claflin.edu
V. PendergrassBig DMvpendergrass@innercitysc.com 
mlloyd@orangeburgcounty.orgmlloyd@orangeburgcounty.org 
virginia townsendtownsendv@hotmail.com 
jessica@HealingSpecies.orgjessica@HealingSpecies.org 
Bobbob4@windstream.netBobbob4@windstream.net 
radiant@mysisel.comradiant@mysisel.com
Harvey Wilsonharveywilsonpainter@gmail.com
L.S. Mitchelllshawmitchell1@gmail.com 
rgangi@urbanjustice.orgrgangi@urbanjustice.org 
deansltd900@bellsouth.netdeansltd900@bellsouth.net  
ntvance@comcast.netntvance@comcast.net 
bodbob4@windstream.netbodbob4@windstream.net 
ezerj@hotmail.comezerj@hotmail.com
Sam Alston SC Education Associationsalston@thescea.org
Juanita Mitchellmjuanita96@yahoo.com
Marcus Burgess Alumni Relationsmburgess@claflin.edu 
bill@jtbpa.cmbill@jtbpa.cm 
mcfrierson@regmed.commcfrierson@regmed.com 
GlendiaYoung@yahoo.comGlendiaYoung@yahoo.com 
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william johnsonWilliam.Skinner.Johnson@gmail.com 
bill.carter.gauw@statefarm.combill.carter.gauw@statefarm.com 
jsalvo@claflin.edujsalvo@claflin.edu 
grobinson@orangeburgcalhounprepacademy.comgrobinson@orangeburgcalhounprepacademy 
comerkd@mailbox.sc.educomerkd@mailbox.sc.edu 
dcook@orangeburgsc.netdcook@orangeburgsc.net
James Hobsonsifuqhan@gmail.com
Steve Brusssbruss@greenvillenews.com 
joann.parker@remingtoncollege.edujoann.parker@remingtoncollege.edu 
Yvonne Crumymcrum@aol.com
Atty. Jarrod Loadholtjarrod.loadholt@troutmansanders.com 
Rochelle@voorhees.eduRochelle@voorhees.edu 
mail@beachlawoffice.commail@beachlawoffice.com 
Mravenell@SCSU.eduMravenell@SCSU.edu 
Kenneth.middleton1@gmail.comKenneth.middleton1@gmail.com 
james.g.herndon@bankofamerica.comjames.g.herndon@bankofamerica.com 
shannon.legree@sc.usda.govshannon.legree@sc.usda.gov 
partytime@exotic29115.compartytime@exotic29115.com 
walmac2001@hotmail.comwalmac2001@hotmail.com 
plijones@orangeburgcounty.orgplijones@orangeburgcounty.org
Carl Dicksonnewimagemenswear@gmail.com
Edwin.exum@navy.milEdwin.exum@navy.mil 
HEYLIGERJ@aol.comHEYLIGERJ@aol.com 
Bobby@RobertBryantandSon.comBobby@RobertBryantandSon.com 
Rev. Caesar Richburgcrrichburg@aol.com
Kerwin@InfinityShowBand.comKerwin@InfinityShowBand.com
Lois Menyweatherlmenyweather@gmail.com 
Info@RufusCurryJr.comInfo@RufusCurryJr.com 
douglasb@roberts-companies.comdouglasb@roberts-companies.com 
Seed NeedsSupport@myseedneeds.com 
williamsonprint@bellsouth.netwilliamsonprint@bellsouth.net
Ummi Nur Aliumminurali@aol.com 
Holly@HealingSpecies.comHolly@HealingSpecies.com 
florence.spencer@strayer.eduflorence.spencer@strayer.edu 
mfallaw@townofnorth-sc.govmfallaw@townofnorth-sc.gov 
Pete Strompetestrom@stromlaw.com 
anthony washingtonawtrusthim@gmail.com
Victor Reasonervreasoner@smcollege.edu 
marthacooperhudson@gmail.commarthacooperhudson@gmail.com 
occitizenforlife@gmail.comoccitizenforlife@gmail.com
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felderjames24@yahoo.comfelderjames24@yahoo.com
Help UHELPUPROJECTORG@GMAIL.COM
Stephanie.Scott@MolinaHealthcare.comStephanie.Scott@MolinaHealthcare.com 
ajm@sitesandinsightstours.comajm@sitesandinsightstours.com 
sifughan@gmail.comsifughan@gmail.com
Cummings@cwa-union.orgCummings@cwa-union.org 
sep8131@gmail.comsep8131@gmail.com
Ben Chavismeetdrben@gmail.com 
Lisa@LisaMarieEvents.comLisa@LisaMarieEvents.com 
jreynolds@majorgraphicsllc.comjreynolds@majorgraphicsllc.com 
FMuhammad@emmisny.comFMuhammad@emmisny.com 
lbillingsley@coca-cola.comlbillingsley@coca-cola.com 
Larry.Ward@mail.house.govLarry.Ward@mail.house.gov 
lewis@soleracapital.comlewis@soleracapital.com 
Garfield.robertson@geocycle.comGarfield.robertson@geocycle.com 
Summermedia2@aol.comSummermedia2@aol.com 
mphillips1@westlakefinancial.commphillips1@westlakefinancial.com 
ACastillo@mbda.govACastillo@mbda.gov 
Samuel.Head@scdhhs.govSamuel.Head@scdhhs.gov 
GloverS@scdot.orgGloverS@scdot.org 
mwiggins@sces.ormwiggins@sces.or 
iwright@orangeburgcounty.orgiwright@orangeburgcounty.org 
icooper@orangeburgcounty.orgicooper@orangeburgcounty.org 
clivingston@orangeburgcounty.orgclivingston@orangeburgcounty.org 
hlivingston@orangeburgcounty.orghlivingston@orangeburgcounty.org 
wowens@orangeburgcounty.orgwowens@orangeburgcounty.org 
iravenell@orangeburgcounty.orgiravenell@orangeburgcounty.org 
hwimberly@orangeburgcounty.orghwimberly@orangeburgcounty.org 
rgoodwin@scha.orgrgoodwin@scha.org 
obagasra@claflin.eduobagasra@claflin.edu
Donald Pacedpace@claflin.edu 
johnhill@claflin.edujohnhill@claflin.edu 
jgoodwin@scsu.edujgoodwin@scsu.edu 
Charles W. Richardsoncrichardson@claflin.edu 
Katherine Whitakerkwhitaker@springfieldcollege.edu 
LaKeisha.Lawrence@ocsd5.netLaKeisha.Lawrence@ocsd5.net  
Stephen.peters@ocsd5.netStephen.peters@ocsd5.net 
mocha@theoraclegroupinc.netmocha@theoraclegroupinc.net 
fkm7@bellsouth.netfkm7@bellsouth.net 
jjohns47@scsu.edujjohns47@scsu.edu
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MRFERSNER@YAHOO.COmMRFERSNER@YAHOO.COm
Robert Taylorrobert.taylor@americantower.com
Robin Ebertrebert@palmettogoodwill.org
dpu-ap@orbgdpu.comdpu-ap@orbgdpu.com
Orangeburg DPUretters@orbgdpu.com

Date: 1/7/2016 12:31:14 PM
Subject: Fwd: LIVE SCSU BASKETBALL ON 93.7 FM(THE PEOPLE'S STATION)

----------  Forwarded message ----------
From: Harvey Elwood Jr <helwood38@hotmail.com>
Date: Thu, Jan 7, 2016 at 10:39 AM
Subject: LIVE SCSU BASKETBALL ON 93.7 FM(THE PEOPLE'S STATION) 
To: "Atty. Bryon Gipson" <byron@jtbpa.com>, "Atty. Glenn Walters" 
<glennwalterspa@gmail.com>, "Atty. Ariel Townsend" 
<arielrsmnd@aol.com>, "Atty. Lakesha Jeffries" 
<ljeffries@jeffrieslawsc.com>, "Atty. Joshua Koger" 
<kogerlaw@aol.com>, "Atty. Samantha Farlow Moyd" 
<sfarlow@farlowlawfirm.com>, "Rev. Tant" <ltehrhardt@wmconnect.com>, 
"Rev. John" <billyg44@aol.com>, "Rev. Ronald" <rhester@yahoo.com>, 
"Rev. Don" <donjohnson8@sc.rr.com>, "Bishop Albert R." 
<bishoparj@aol.com>, "Rev. Jud" <judjordan@icloud.com>, "Rev. Kimmett 
Lee" <drklott@aol.com>, "Rev. Larry McCutcheon" <tumco@ntinet.com>, 
"Rev. Thomas" <fhbc@earthlink.net>, "Rev. Geneva" 
<orangeburgwesley@att.net>, Nate McMillan <petra@sc.twcbc.com>, 
"Ronald C." <rcmsc@bellsouth.net>, Father Michael 
<holytrin@sc.rr.com>, "Rev. Thomas Pearson" <tpear66835@aol.com>, 
"Rev. Gary" <stpaulumc29115@bellsouth.net>, "Rev. John E." 
<johnp710@hotmail.com>, Williams Chapel 
<churchadministrator@williamschapelamechurch.org>, "Jr." 
<johnropp@earthlink.net>, "Jr." <immyrowson@gmail.com>, "Rev. Willard" 
<revsabb@bellsouth.net>, "Rev. Justin" <jpsiv.ococ@gmail.com>, "Rev. 
Tommy" <bowmanfirstbaptist@yahoo.com>, "Rev. Keith" 
<bishopkeithv@bellsouth.net>, "Rev. Shane" <shane@tfotl.com>, "Rev. 
Garry" <gtwhite158@aol.com>, "Rev. Benny" 
<livingwells@mindspring.com>, "jaya4040@aol.com" <jaya4040@aol.com>, 
Melissa Lindler Congressman Clyburn <melissa.lindler@mail.house.gov>, 
"dalton.tresvant@mail.house.gov" <dalton.tresvant@mail.house.gov>, 
"john.rickenbacker@mail.house.gov" <john.rickenbacker@mail.house.gov>, 
"robert.nance@mail.house.gov" <robert.nance@mail.house.gov>, Angel 
Howell <ahowell@orangeburgcounty.org>, "ajwhite@zeusinc.com" 
<ajwhite@zeusinc.com>, "asabbglenn@claflin.edu" 
<asabbglenn@claflin.edu>, "amarion@palmettogoodwill.org" 
<amarion@palmettogoodwill.org>, Barbara <andrewsb@orangeburg4.com>, 
Angela Gordon <gordona@orangeburg4.com>, Angelia Fersner 
<angelia.fersner@ocsd5.net>, Aqkwele Polidore 
<aqkwele.polidore@ocsd5.net>, Aurora Smalls 
<asmalls@orangeburgcounty.org>, Barbara Clark <babsc@sc.rr.com>, "Kay 
Barr Obrg.District 4" <barrk@orangeburg4.com>, 
"bdowling@palmettogoodwill.org" <bdowling@palmettogoodwill.org>, Betty 
Huff <betty@orangeburgsc.net>, Beverly Stroman 
<beverly.stroman@ocsd5.net>, "brettastaley@aol.com" 
<brettastaley@aol.com>, "Brooke A. Howard" <brooke.howard@ocsd5.net>, 
"brooke@fbcorangeburg.org" <brooke@fbcorangeburg.org>, Candice Day 
<candice@orangeburgsc.net>, "carol.mccall@ocsd5.net" 
<carol.mccall@ocsd5.net>, Caroline Farmer 
<caroline.farmer@kwestmortgage.com>, Casandra Young 
<casandra.young@ocsd5.net>, Cathy Huger <hugerc@obg3.k12.sc.us>, 
"catschmidt2@yahoo.com" <catschmidt2@yahoo.com>, Celeste Robertson 
<robertsonc@orangeburgprep.com>, Carol Franklin 
<cfranklin@claflin.edu>, Johnnie Wright 
<jwright@orangeburgcounty.org>, Crystal Austin
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<crystal.austin@ocsd5.net>, Cynthia Funderburg 
<cynthia.funderburg@ocsd5.net>, David Jackson <davidcef@sc.twcbc.com>, 
Deanna Byrd <byrdd@obg3.k12.sc.us>, Deborah Barnard 
<d.barnard@orangeburgdps.org>, Deborah Cooper-Davis 
<davisdl@octech.edu>, Dee Edwards <edwardsd@orangeburg4.com>, "Deloris 
E. Smith" <deloris.smith@ocsd5.net>, Donnie Gleaton 
<dgleaton@timesanddemocrat.com>, "dona.headden@albemarle.com" 
<dona.headden@albemarle.com>, "dont@hotmail.com" <dont@hotmail.com>, 
"ecanty@orangeburg.sc.us" <ecanty@orangeburg.sc.us>, 
"estanley@kra.com" <estanley@kra.com>, Faith Arthur 
<faith.arthur@ocsd5.net>, Andrea <feldera@orangeburg4.com>, 
"fellowshipofpraise@frontier.com" <fellowshipofpraise@frontier.com>, 
"gail.fogle@firstcitizensonline.com" 
<gail.fogle@firstcitizensonline.com>, "dgreen@zeusinc.com" 
<dgreen@zeusinc.com>, "grunager@yahoo.com" <grunager@yahoo.com>, 
"gulmer@orbgdpu.com" <gulmer@orbgdpu.com>, "gvickers@agapesenior.com" 
<gvickers@agapesenior.com>, Hazel Rickenbacker 
<hazel.rickenbacker@ocsd5.net>, Heather Bernardo 
<hkbernardo@yahoo.com>, "Hope R. Banks-Alexander" 
<hope.banks-alexander@ocsd5.net>, "info@perfectingzion.org" 
<info@perfectingzion.org>, Jackie Gordon <gordonj@obg3.k12.sc.us>, 
Jackie Snow <snow@okonite.com>, "Dr. James Harvey" 
<james.e.harvey@gmail.com>, "janetpwb@gmail.com" <janetpwb@gmail.com>, 
Jeanna Reynolds <jreynolds@majorgraphicsllc.com>, Jennifer Greene 
<jvgreene1@gmail.com>, Jennifer Hoesing <jhoesing@orangeburg.sc.us>, 
Jennifer McCoskey <jchatto-mccoskey@orangeburgcounty.org>, Jerome 
Anderson <janderson4040@hotmail.com>, "jholliday@claflin.edu" 
<jholliday@claflin.edu>, "jnexsen@orbgdpu.com" <jnexsen@orbgdpu.com>, 
John Singh <jsingh@orangeburg.sc.us>, John Yow 
<jyow@orangeburg.sc.us>, Joseph Brown <brownjo@obg3.k12.sc.us>, Judy 
Brown <jmbrown_m75@yahoo.com>, "kbyers@orangeburgcounty.org" 
<kbyers@orangeburgcounty.org>, Keisha James <keisha.james@ocsd5.net>, 
Kelly Mims <mimsk@orangeburgprep.com>, "latonya.nelson@ocsd5.net" 
<latonya.nelson@ocsd5.net>, "ldavis@voorhees.edu" 
<ldavis@voorhees.edu>, Leigh Walker <lawlkr@clemson.edu>, Liana 
Calloway <callowayl@obg3.k12.sc.us>, Lisa Johnson 
<lisa@orangeburgsc.net>, Lorri Bennett <bennett.lorri@doc.sc.gov>, 
"lrael@orangeburgcounty.org" <lrael@orangeburgcounty.org>, Maretta 
Linder <maretta.linder@ocsd5.net>, Mary Snow Thornton 
<mthornton@orangeburgprep.com>, Mary Till <mary@orangeburgsc.net>, 
"mcelhonemh@octech.edu" <mcelhonemh@octech.edu>, Megan Dangerfield 
<mdangerfield@orangeburgcounty.org>, Michelle Fox 
<foxm@obg3.k12.sc.us>, Michelle Holbrook <mholbrook@laurelbaye.com>, 
"Mrs. Middleton Dist. 3" <middletong@obg3.k12.sc.us>, Nancy Ayers 
<eayers001@sc.rr.com>, "nicole.tyler@ocsd5.net" 
<nicole.tyler@ocsd5.net>, Pastor Joel Campbell 
<joel@fbcorangeburg.org>, "pastorbc@me.com" <pastorbc@me.com>, 
"penuelfellowshipchurch@gmail.com" <penuelfellowshipchurch@gmail.com>, 
"phryant@regmed.com" <phryant@regmed.com>, "pswhetsell@regmed.com" 
<pswhetsell@regmed.com>, Rachael Nickells 
<rachael@centrexpromotions.com>, Receptionist 
<receptionist@orangeburgsc.net>, "Rev. Earl Humes" <ehumes@fca.org>, 
Taylor <rileyt@orangeburg4.com>, "riverso@orangeburg4.com" 
<riverso@orangeburg4.com>, "rsmoak@mcteng.com" <rsmoak@mcteng.com>, 
Ruby Edwards <ruby.edwards@ocsd5.net>, Sandra Borgstedt 
<borgstedts@orangeburg4.com>, Sandra Thomas <sandra.thomas@ocsd5.net>, 
Sandra White <whites@obg3.k12.sc.us>, Sandy Reed 
<sreed@orangeburgprep.com>, "scoggins@1stpresbyterian.org" 
<scoggins@1stpresbyterian.org>, Sharon Forman 
<sharon.huffman-forman@ocsd5.net>, Shayla Newton 
<shayla.newton@ocsd5.net>, Shelia Edwards <edwardss@orangeburg4.com>, 
Sheridan Coleman <sheridan.coleman@ocsd5.net>, "Shirlan M. Jenkins" 
<jenkinss@orangeburg4.com>, "stacey2@toyotaoforangeburg.com" 
<stacey2@toyotaoforangeburg.com>, Susan Bateman 
<susantownsendbateman@gmail.com>, Susie Kirby 
<skirby@orangeburgcounty.org>, Tamika Tucker 
<tamika.tucker@ocsd5.net>, Edwina Harris <etarte@scsu.edu>, Terry
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Boone <terry@ocdc.com>, Therese Harrison <harrisont@orangeburg4.com>, 
Thomas Brunt <thomas@thomasbrunt.com>, Tiffany Davis 
<davist@obg3.k12.sc.us>, Rodonna <tillerr@orangeburg4.com>, 
"tmlacombe@regmed.com" <tmlacombe@regmed.com>, Wanda Govan 
<wanda.govan@ocsd5.net>, Yvette Brown <yvette.brown@ocsd5.net>, "A. C. 
Tisdale" <actisdale@claflin.edu>, Angela Burroughs 
<angburroughs@gmail.com>, "WOCS 93.7 FM" <wocs937@gmail.com>

WOCS 93.7FM The People's Station along with New Perspectives Media 
will feature live broadcast of SC State University Bulldog Basketball. 
93.7 FM is the new home to SC State Athletics. We will start all of 
our broadcast with a pregame show 15 minutes before the start of the 
women's game. The men's game will follow 20 minutes after the 
conclusion of the women game. We will broadcast both the men and 
women's contest.
Listed below is the schedule of the home games that WOCS 93.7FM will 
broadcasting starting 15 minutes before tip-off

Jan 9 N.C. Central 2:00 PM
Jan 11 N.C. A&T 5:30 PM
Jan 16 Delaware St. 2:00 PM
Jan 18 Md.-E. Shore 5:30 PM
Feb 6 Coppin St. 2:00 PM
Feb 8 Morgan St. 5:30 PM
Feb 13 Savannah St. 2:00 PM
Mar 3 Beth.-Cook. 5:30 PM

www.wocs937fm.com

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=38Gpqp10EPg

Station: 803-997-2372
Request Line: 803-997-2374
1581 Russell Street
Orangeburg, SC 29115

Now Streaming Live at: www.wocs937.com
Facebook: https://facebook.com/NewPerspectivesMedia93.7FM
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